
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

. , (A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

PHONE NO: 033 2237 $z;fis26

Purchase Dept.:6.Ganesh Chunder Avenue, Kolkata 700 013i - 
Website: www.bengalchemicals.co.in

Re-Tender no: PL /BOND|D} Date: 03.07.2017
DUE time and date:2.00 p.m on 10.07.2017

",
Sealed tender is invited frorh pranufacturer/ authorised Bonded Warehouse for supply the
following item F O R our 164, Maniktala (Kolkata 700 054) Works basis.

ITEM: RBCTIFIED SPIRIT Quantity: 2500 Liters.

Delivery Schedule: Immediate.
Tender will be opened at 3.00 p.m on 10.07.2017 at the above address.
Tenderer may attain.

otation to be submitted / ASE DEPT. at
uff Mdnaser (Purchase)" the envelon with th

no. name of material anll DI.IE date. On or before the DUE date and timg.

QIJOTATION /F SEIVI B Y FAX'OR E.MAIL WILL BE REJECTED,
OFFER| QUOTATIOIVlN SEALED ENVELOPE ONLYWILL BEVALID,

Our Payment Terms: Against 90 days credit.
(No PDC or aily other form is applicable)

Offer to remain valid for 2 weeks for placing order. Offer with lesser validity may not be
accepted. We shall 4ot [e rgsponsible for delay in receipt of quotation for any reason.

NB: BCPL reselaes tlie right to accept or reject aiy offer in part or in full without assigning any
reason.
#tn the event of failure.on the part of the supplier to supply the material as per the delivery schedule or
supply inaterial at the agregd rqte during the contract period, BCPL would procure the material from
alternate source at the risk and cost of the contract awarded supplier. tn such cases, the additional
cost incurred will be rqcovered from the contract awarded supplier (Ll).

-i

lease be given in the format as detailed here under F O R basis.
Basic Price

Per Lit.
Rs.

Applicable TaxlLtr
Rs.


